C
h
em
istry D
ata S
h
eet
TN122

120-1908-F ISOLUTE Phase Separator, 70 mL 50
120-1909-J ISOLUTE Phase Separator, 150 mL 25
ISOLUTE Columns Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
120-1903-BG ISOLUTE Phase Separators, 3 mL, tab-less 100
120-1905-CG ISOLUTE Phase Separators, 6 mL, tab-less 100
ISOLUTE Tab-less Columns (for High Throughput) Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
123-2016 Complete with 16 mm diameter collection tube rack 1
123-2019 Complete with 19 mm diameter collection tube rack 1
Gravity Racks Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
120-1910-P01 ISOLUTE Phase Separator, fixed-well plate 1
Part Number Description Quantity
120-1920-T ISOLUTE Phase Separators, 2 mL 100
ISOLUTE Phase Separator Fixed-Well Plate Ordering Information
ISOLUTE Array Phase Separator Wells Ordering Information
Copyright © 2006. All rights reserved. All brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of
their respective companies. The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.